糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對

Page
E H 1 I S D
ORDER INFORMATION
N - X X X X X AN
7:With Ear  Long Ejector
G -
RoHS
0 05
No. of Contacts
A:Tray W/O Cap
GN046-GA949
G0:Gold Flash
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S0:Selective
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
T0:Tin Plated
TE:Tin 200u"
W/O Ear
9:W/O Ear Long Ejector
With Ear
8.2±0.15
4.4
2.
4D±0.2
1.27
4.
90
12
.3
519
.1
029
.9
±0
.3
2.54±0.1
A±0.15
B±0.2
C±0.4
8.2±0.15
7.
43
2.40
3.
9±
0.
15
1.27
E±0.2
7.64
5.
00
B x3 David 2020/01/15ECN NO.:191211  Revise the option
F
A:W/O Ear Short Ejector
8:With Ear  Short Ejector
 Long Ejector
Short Ejector
Dim. F
7.95 mm
3.65 mm
B
B
B
C x3 Alice 2021/10/19QEC NO.:211005  Revise the drawing
C
C